
Hot drinks

MARLEY’S
Tea, coffee, cake & more

We use full fat milk and double espresso in our hot drinks. 
Decaf or a single shot and skimmed, soya or oat milk available.

Americano (black/with milk) 

Espresso (single/double) 

Cappuccino/Latte

Flat White

Macchiato

Mocha

Extra Shot

Hot Chocolate

Cream/Marshmallows

Syrup Shot
Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Vanilla, 
Honeycomb, Sugar Free Caramel

Pot of Tea for One

Decaf Pot of Tea for One

Specialty Teas
Red Bush
Darjeeling
Berry Fruits
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Green Tea with Peppermint
Chamomile
Peppermint

Coffee/Hot Chocolate Tea

£2.80 £3.00

£1.85 / £2.15 £3.00

£3.20 £3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.60

£1.00

50p each

£3.50

£1.00



Cold drinks

MARLEY’S
Tea, coffee, cake & more

We use full fat milk and double espresso in our iced coffee. 
Decaf or a single shot and skimmed, soya or oat milk available.

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Coke (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)

Sprite

San Pellegrino (330ml)
Lemon
Orange

Still water

Sparkling water

(Frozen Fresh Fruit, Greek Yogurt, 
Milk, Apple Juice)

Mixed Berry
Tropical
Strawberry and Banana

Strawberry/Chocolate/
Banana/Vanilla

Bueno/Oreo

Coffee/Decaf Coffee

Add Whipped Cream

Coffee/Chocolate

Soft drinks

Juice

Water

Homemade 
Fruit Smoothies

Milkshakes

£4.50 £1.30

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

50p

£3.50 £1.50

£1.90

£1.90

£1.80

£1.90

£1.40

£1.40

Orange/Apple juice carton

Fruit Shoot
Blackcurrant and Apple
Apple
Orange


