

Tea, coffee, cake & more

## Hot drinks

We use full fat milk and double espresso in our hot drinks. Decaf or a single shot and skimmed, soya or oat milk available.

## Coffee/Hot Chocolate

Americano (black/with milk)	£2.80
Espresso (single/double) £1.	85 / £2.15
Cappuccino/Latte	£3.20
Flat White	£3.00
Macchiato	£3.50
Mocha	£3.60
Extra Shot	£1.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Cream/Marshmallows	50p each
Syrup Shot Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Vanilla, Honeycomb, Sugar Free Caramel	<b>£1.00</b>

## Tea

Pot of Tea for One	23.00
Decaf Pot of Tea for One	£3.00
Specialty Teas	£3.50
Red Bush	
Darjeeling	
Berry Fruits	
Earl Grey	
Green Tea	
Green Tea with Peppermint	
Chamomile	
Peppermint	



Tea, coffee, cake & more

## Cold drinks

We use full fat milk and double espresso in our iced coffee. Decaf or a single shot and skimmed, soya or oat milk available.

Coffee/Chocolate		Water	
Iced Latte	£4.50	Still water	£1.30
Iced Americano	£3.50	Sparkling water	£1.50
Soft drinks		Homemade Fruit Smoothies	£4.50
Coke (330ml)	£1.90	(Frozen Fresh Fruit, Greek Yogurt	t,
Diet Coke (330ml)	£1.90	Milk, Apple Juice)	
Sprite	£1.80	Mixed Berry Tropical Strawberry and Banana	
San Pellegrino (330ml) Lemon Orange	£1.90	Milkshakes	
Juice		Strawberry/Chocolate/Banana/Vanilla	£4.50
Orange/Apple juice carton	£1.40	Bueno/Oreo	£4.50
Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant and Apple	£1.40	Coffee/Decaf Coffee	£4.50
Apple Orange		Add Whipped Cream	50p